High Amperage 25 to 150 AMP
Type I & III Vehicle Protection
IP67 Waterproof
SAE & ABYC Compliant
Ignition-Protected
LED TripIDtm Option
SERIES 17

S8         Compact Surface Mount
            1/4” -28 Stud Terminals
Series 17 Compact Base Part Numbering Guide
-₁ -₇ S 8 -P/N:
Series Number
Special Options
Vehicle Protection
Hardware
Button
Amp Rating
Mounting Options / Configurations
17 = Series Circuit Protector
1 = Type I Auto Reset
4 = Type III Manual Reset
5 = Type III Manual Push To Trip Reset
6 = Type III Manual Push to Trip w/ red recessed button
Blank = None
L = 17LED-R Assembled
0 = No Hardware
1 = Stainless Steel Sems Nuts (Bulk)
2 = Stainless Steel Sems Nuts (Installed)
(175 Only)
None = Blue Button & No CE Mark
R = Red Button & CE Mark
025 - 150 = 25 to 150A
   S8 = Compact Surface Mount with 1/4”-28 Stud Terminals
MP P/N: 17LED-R
(Sold separately or assembled)
TripIDtm snaps on to rear of surface mount breaker.
WARNING: Cancer & Reproductive Harm
1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change QC-4015-B
Main or supplementary circuit protection in